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Zimska liga Beograda 2022
Beograd, 11 - 13/11/2022

Event 23 Men, 50m Breaststroke 11 years and older
13/11/2022 - 8:45 Results
Points: FINA 2021

Rank YB Time Pts

Pioniri B, 11 godina

1. BANJANIN, Lazar 11 11. April 41.69 222
2. ELEK, Ognjen 11 11. April 42.99 202
3. NADJ, Jakov 11 Partizan 43.21 199
4. MILOVIC, Vanja 11 BPK 43.91 190
5. GLUSAC, Uros 11 Panta Rei 44.54 182
6. NEDELJKOVIC, Damjan 11 Novi Beograd 011 46.07 164
7. KOSTIC, mihajlo 11 Plavi Talas 48.26 143
8. KOJIC, Nikola 11 Crvena Zvezda 49.69 131
9. VUCKOVIC, Petar 11 Bonatti 51.98 114

10. TRIFUNOVIC, Savo 11 Usce 51.99 114
11. NIKOLIC, Vukasin 11 Tas 011 53.27 106
12. COLIC, Uros 11 Usce 54.59 98
13. ZIVANOVIC, Luka 11 Bonatti 54.88 97
14. ZIVKOVIC, Ivan 11 Tri Delfina 55.89 92
15. NIKODIJEVIC, Lav 11 Tas 011 1:00.68 72

DSQ KARADJOLA, Boris 11 Bonatti
DSQ PETROVIC, Milan 11 Usce
DSQ POPOV, Uros 11 Crvena Zvezda
DSQ STOJANOVIC, Luka 11 Panta Rei 58.35

Pioniri A, 12 godina

1. STAMENKOVIC, Filip 10 BPK 37.38 308
2. CAKALOVSKI, Pavle 10 Panta Rei 38.74 276
3. MARTINOVIC, Aleksa 10 11. April 39.90 253
4. JOVANOVIC, Ilija 10 Partizan 40.83 236
5. KNEZEVIC, Vojin 10 Novi Beograd 011 41.69 222
6. MILOSEVIC, Veljko 10 Crvena Zvezda 41.86 219
7. DJURAN, Filip 10 Mornar 42.02 216
8. STIJELJA, Veljko 10 11. April 43.04 201
9. SAVIC, Ilija 10 Partizan 43.39 197

10. PAVLOVIC, Andrija 10 Partizan 46.08 164
11. VASIC, Trifun 10 BPK 46.90 156
12. TOMOVIC, Andrija 10 Crvena Zvezda 47.73 148
13. FILIPOVIC, Aleksa 10 Bonatti 49.87 129
14. KULUNDZIC, Veljko 10 11. April 50.18 127
15. STEVANOVIC, Vukasin 10 Crvena Zvezda 50.72 123
16. ZELENBABA, Aleksandar 10 Panta Rei 51.04 121
17. PETKOVIC, Uros 10 Crvena Zvezda 52.69 110
18. POPOVIC, Jakov 10 Pingvin 56.60 88
19. GASPAR, Aleksa 10 Panta Rei 1:00.11 74

DSQ DOSTANIC, Aleksa 10 Panta Rei
DSQ JANKOVIC, Vukasin 10 Panta Rei
DSQ MACURA, Dusan 10 Panta Rei

Kadeti, 13-14 godina

1. MAKSIC, Nemanja 08 Partizan 31.33 523
2. VUCEVIC, Luka 09 Partizan 31.78 501
3. NIKOLIC, Danilo 08 Barakuda 32.71 459
4. KALANJ, Aleksej 09 11. April 33.38 432
5. VUKELIC, Veljko 08 11. April 33.51 427
6. PRODANOVIC, Aleksa 09 BPK 34.71 384
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Zimska liga Beograda 2022
Beograd, 11 - 13/11/2022

Event 23, Boys, 50m Breaststroke, Kadeti, 13-14 godina

Rank YB Time Pts

7. BROZOVIC, Strahinja 08 11. April 36.11 341
8. MIJAILOVIC, Jovan 08 Mornar 37.02 317
9. TRUJIC, Vuk 08 Vracar 37.56 303

10. JOVICIC, Mihajlo 08 Crvena Zvezda 37.71 300
11. BEZBRADICA, Luka 09 Novi Beograd 011 38.42 283
12. PAVLOVIC, Veljko 09 Crvena Zvezda 39.18 267
13. ATANACKOVIC, Uros 08 Usce 40.11 249

JAKSIC, Luka 09 11. April 40.11 249
15. STANKOVIC, Filip 08 BPK 40.34 245
16. KNEZIC, Novak 09 Crvena Zvezda 41.24 229
17. ALEKSIC, Dusan 09 Plavi Talas 41.73 221
18. DUGANDZIC, Lazar 08 Partizan 41.78 220
19. MILUNOVIC, Lazar 09 Panta Rei 41.99 217
20. VLAJKOVIC, Djordje 09 Proswim 42.37 211
21. SPASOJEVIC, Vasilije 09 Partizan 43.19 199
22. VUKOJE, Filip 08 Tri Delfina 43.41 196
23. RADOJCIC, Vukasin 09 BPK 44.03 188
24. NOVICIC, Dimitrije 08 Crvena Zvezda 44.16 186
25. JELIC, Vuk 09 Barakuda 44.36 184
26. VERBIC, Karol 09 11. April 46.37 161
27. ZARIC, Novak 09 Panta Rei 46.54 159

DSQ RAJCIC, Stefan 09 Bonatti
DSQ VELICKOVIC, Strahinja 09 BPK
DSQ ARSOVSKI, Marko 09 Usce
DSQ ZELENBABA, Djordje 08 Panta Rei

Juniori, 15-18 godina

1. PILIPOVIC, Ognjen 06 Partizan 30.27 580
2. GOLUBOVIC, Andrej 04 Vracar 30.81 550
3. BIJELE, Luka 05 Partizan 30.88 546
4. KOVACEVIC, Konstantin 06 11. April 31.52 514
5. CAVIC, Luka 04 Vracar 31.55 512
6. MARKOVIC, Andrej 05 Partizan 32.02 490
7. IVANOVIC, Aleksa 05 Vracar 32.03 489
8. DJURISIC, Relja 06 Partizan 32.04 489
9. DJUKIC, Luka 05 Novi Beograd 011 32.30 477

10. NIKOLIC, Aleksandar 07 11. April 32.34 475
11. VUJOSEVIC, Ognjen 05 Vracar 32.60 464
12. DJUSIC, Dimitrije 04 Crvena Zvezda 33.03 446
13. CVIJETINOVIC, Lazar 05 Novi Beograd 011 33.47 429
14. ANTIC, Veselin 06 Plavi Talas 33.72 419
15. SUSNJAR, Stanko 07 Barakuda 34.39 395
16. PEREZIC, Andrej 04 Usce 34.95 377
17. ARSENIJEVIC, Ognjen 05 Mornar 35.24 367
18. PEROVIC, Aleksa 07 Plavi Talas 35.67 354
19. VULIC, Misa 07 Vracar 35.88 348
20. DENISOV, Filip 07 Usce 35.96 346
21. LJUBICIC, Boris 07 Mornar 36.64 327
22. NOVAKOVIC, Mateja 06 Crvena Zvezda 36.69 325
23. SICOVIC, Jovan 06 Crvena Zvezda 37.22 312
24. VELICKOVIC, Ognjen 05 BPK 37.33 309
25. CEH, Aron 06 Usce 37.57 303
26. DJUKIC, Aleksandar 07 Partizan 37.96 294
27. RAJKOVIC, Dusan 07 Partizan 38.11 290
28. VUKOJE, Nebojsa 06 Tri Delfina 38.67 278
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Zimska liga Beograda 2022
Beograd, 11 - 13/11/2022

Event 23, Boys, 50m Breaststroke, Juniori, 15-18 godina

Rank YB Time Pts

29. RAUSH, Dragan 07 Vracar 39.16 268
30. VUKICEVIC, Kosta 07 Usce 39.29 265
31. KRSTIC, Filip 06 Pingvin 40.86 235
32. PAVIC, Djordje 07 Vracar 42.78 205
33. STANKOVIC, Viktor 07 Usce 44.16 186
34. CAKIC, Adam 07 Tri Delfina 48.19 143
35. DJOKIC, Mateja 06 Panta Rei 52.42 111

DSQ CVIJETINOVIC, Dusan 06 Novi Beograd 011
DSQ PAVLOVIC, Milan 07 Barakuda
DSQ IVANOVIC, Sava 07 Vracar

Apsolutna, 11god i stariji

1. BOJICIC, Jovan 97 11. April 28.45 699
2. STANISAVLJEVIC, Petar 01 11. April 29.43 631
3. VELICKOVSKI, Ivan 02 Proswim 29.52 625
4. POTKONJAK, Nikola 03 Vracar 30.21 583
5. PILIPOVIC, Ognjen 06 Partizan 30.27 580
6. GOLUBOVIC, Andrej 04 Vracar 30.81 550
7. BIJELE, Luka 05 Partizan 30.88 546
8. MAKSIC, Nemanja 08 Partizan 31.33 523
9. ARSENIJEVIC, Milan 03 Novi Beograd 011 31.44 518

10. ILIJIC, Konstantin 03 Vracar 31.46 517
11. KOVACEVIC, Konstantin 06 11. April 31.52 514
12. CAVIC, Luka 04 Vracar 31.55 512
13. VUCEVIC, Luka 09 Partizan 31.78 501
14. MARKOVIC, Andrej 05 Partizan 32.02 490
15. IVANOVIC, Aleksa 05 Vracar 32.03 489
16. DJURISIC, Relja 06 Partizan 32.04 489
17. DJUKIC, Luka 05 Novi Beograd 011 32.30 477
18. NIKOLIC, Aleksandar 07 11. April 32.34 475
19. VUJOSEVIC, Ognjen 05 Vracar 32.60 464
20. NIKOLIC, Danilo 08 Barakuda 32.71 459
21. MILIVOJEVIC, David 03 Novi Beograd 011 33.01 447
22. DJUSIC, Dimitrije 04 Crvena Zvezda 33.03 446
23. KALANJ, Aleksej 09 11. April 33.38 432
24. CVIJETINOVIC, Lazar 05 Novi Beograd 011 33.47 429
25. VUKELIC, Veljko 08 11. April 33.51 427
26. ANTIC, Veselin 06 Plavi Talas 33.72 419
27. SUSNJAR, Stanko 07 Barakuda 34.39 395
28. PRODANOVIC, Aleksa 09 BPK 34.71 384
29. PEREZIC, Andrej 04 Usce 34.95 377
30. ARSENIJEVIC, Ognjen 05 Mornar 35.24 367
31. PEROVIC, Aleksa 07 Plavi Talas 35.67 354
32. VULIC, Misa 07 Vracar 35.88 348
33. DENISOV, Filip 07 Usce 35.96 346
34. BROZOVIC, Strahinja 08 11. April 36.11 341
35. LJUBICIC, Boris 07 Mornar 36.64 327
36. NOVAKOVIC, Mateja 06 Crvena Zvezda 36.69 325
37. MIJAILOVIC, Jovan 08 Mornar 37.02 317
38. SICOVIC, Jovan 06 Crvena Zvezda 37.22 312
39. VELICKOVIC, Ognjen 05 BPK 37.33 309
40. STAMENKOVIC, Filip 10 BPK 37.38 308
41. TRUJIC, Vuk 08 Vracar 37.56 303
42. CEH, Aron 06 Usce 37.57 303
43. JOVICIC, Mihajlo 08 Crvena Zvezda 37.71 300
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Zimska liga Beograda 2022
Beograd, 11 - 13/11/2022

Event 23, Men, 50m Breaststroke, Apsolutna, 11god i stariji

Rank YB Time Pts

44. DJUKIC, Aleksandar 07 Partizan 37.96 294
45. RAJKOVIC, Dusan 07 Partizan 38.11 290
46. BEZBRADICA, Luka 09 Novi Beograd 011 38.42 283
47. VUKOJE, Nebojsa 06 Tri Delfina 38.67 278
48. CAKALOVSKI, Pavle 10 Panta Rei 38.74 276
49. RAUSH, Dragan 07 Vracar 39.16 268
50. PAVLOVIC, Veljko 09 Crvena Zvezda 39.18 267
51. VUKICEVIC, Kosta 07 Usce 39.29 265
52. MARTINOVIC, Aleksa 10 11. April 39.90 253
53. ATANACKOVIC, Uros 08 Usce 40.11 249

JAKSIC, Luka 09 11. April 40.11 249
55. STANKOVIC, Filip 08 BPK 40.34 245
56. JOVANOVIC, Ilija 10 Partizan 40.83 236
57. KRSTIC, Filip 06 Pingvin 40.86 235
58. KNEZIC, Novak 09 Crvena Zvezda 41.24 229
59. BANJANIN, Lazar 11 11. April 41.69 222

KNEZEVIC, Vojin 10 Novi Beograd 011 41.69 222
61. ALEKSIC, Dusan 09 Plavi Talas 41.73 221
62. DUGANDZIC, Lazar 08 Partizan 41.78 220
63. MILOSEVIC, Veljko 10 Crvena Zvezda 41.86 219
64. MILUNOVIC, Lazar 09 Panta Rei 41.99 217
65. DJURAN, Filip 10 Mornar 42.02 216
66. VLAJKOVIC, Djordje 09 Proswim 42.37 211
67. PAVIC, Djordje 07 Vracar 42.78 205
68. ELEK, Ognjen 11 11. April 42.99 202
69. STIJELJA, Veljko 10 11. April 43.04 201
70. SPASOJEVIC, Vasilije 09 Partizan 43.19 199
71. NADJ, Jakov 11 Partizan 43.21 199
72. SAVIC, Ilija 10 Partizan 43.39 197
73. VUKOJE, Filip 08 Tri Delfina 43.41 196
74. MILOVIC, Vanja 11 BPK 43.91 190
75. RADOJCIC, Vukasin 09 BPK 44.03 188
76. STANKOVIC, Viktor 07 Usce 44.16 186

NOVICIC, Dimitrije 08 Crvena Zvezda 44.16 186
78. JELIC, Vuk 09 Barakuda 44.36 184
79. GLUSAC, Uros 11 Panta Rei 44.54 182
80. NEDELJKOVIC, Damjan 11 Novi Beograd 011 46.07 164
81. PAVLOVIC, Andrija 10 Partizan 46.08 164
82. VERBIC, Karol 09 11. April 46.37 161
83. ZARIC, Novak 09 Panta Rei 46.54 159
84. VASIC, Trifun 10 BPK 46.90 156
85. TOMOVIC, Andrija 10 Crvena Zvezda 47.73 148
86. CAKIC, Adam 07 Tri Delfina 48.19 143
87. KOSTIC, mihajlo 11 Plavi Talas 48.26 143
88. KOJIC, Nikola 11 Crvena Zvezda 49.69 131
89. FILIPOVIC, Aleksa 10 Bonatti 49.87 129
90. KULUNDZIC, Veljko 10 11. April 50.18 127
91. STEVANOVIC, Vukasin 10 Crvena Zvezda 50.72 123
92. ZELENBABA, Aleksandar 10 Panta Rei 51.04 121
93. VUCKOVIC, Petar 11 Bonatti 51.98 114
94. TRIFUNOVIC, Savo 11 Usce 51.99 114
95. DJOKIC, Mateja 06 Panta Rei 52.42 111
96. PETKOVIC, Uros 10 Crvena Zvezda 52.69 110
97. NIKOLIC, Vukasin 11 Tas 011 53.27 106
98. COLIC, Uros 11 Usce 54.59 98
99. ZIVANOVIC, Luka 11 Bonatti 54.88 97
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Zimska liga Beograda 2022
Beograd, 11 - 13/11/2022

Event 23, Men, 50m Breaststroke, Apsolutna, 11god i stariji

Rank YB Time Pts

100. ZIVKOVIC, Ivan 11 Tri Delfina 55.89 92
101. POPOVIC, Jakov 10 Pingvin 56.60 88
102. GASPAR, Aleksa 10 Panta Rei 1:00.11 74
103. NIKODIJEVIC, Lav 11 Tas 011 1:00.68 72
DSQ DOSTANIC, Aleksa 10 Panta Rei
DSQ JANKOVIC, Vukasin 10 Panta Rei
DSQ MACURA, Dusan 10 Panta Rei
DSQ KARADJOLA, Boris 11 Bonatti
DSQ RAJCIC, Stefan 09 Bonatti
DSQ VELICKOVIC, Strahinja 09 BPK
DSQ ARSOVSKI, Marko 09 Usce
DSQ PETROVIC, Milan 11 Usce
DSQ CVIJETINOVIC, Dusan 06 Novi Beograd 011
DSQ POPOV, Uros 11 Crvena Zvezda
DSQ PAVLOVIC, Milan 07 Barakuda
DSQ IVANOVIC, Sava 07 Vracar
DSQ ZELENBABA, Djordje 08 Panta Rei
DSQ STOJANOVIC, Luka 11 Panta Rei 58.35


